Phison Electronics Corporation
PS5007-E7 2.5’’ PCIe SSD Specification
Version 1.5
Phison Electronics Corporation
No.1, Qun-Yi Road, Jhunan, Miaoli County, Taiwan 350, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-37-586-896 Fax: +886-37-587-868
E-mail: sales@phison.com / suppport@phison.com
Document Number: S-16247

29 End-to-end Data Protection Type Settings (DPS)
30 Namespace Multi-path I/O and Namespace Sharing Capabilities (NMIC)
31 Reservation Capabilities (RESCAP)
119:32 Reserved
127:120 IEEE Extended Unique Identifier (EUI64)
131:128 LBA Format 0 Support (LBAF0)
135:132 LBA Format 1 Support (LBAF1)
139:136 LBA Format 2 Support (LBAF2)
143:140 LBA Format 3 Support (LBAF3)
147:144 LBA Format 4 Support (LBAF4)
151:148 LBA Format 5 Support (LBAF5)
155:152 LBA Format 6 Support (LBAF6)
159:156 LBA Format 7 Support (LBAF7)
163:160 LBA Format 8 Support (LBAF8)
167:164 LBA Format 9 Support (LBAF9)
171:168 LBA Format 10 Support (LBAF10)
175:172 LBA Format 11 Support (LBAF11)
179:176 LBA Format 12 Support (LBAF12)
183:180 LBA Format 13 Support (LBAF13)
187:184 LBA Format 14 Support (LBAF14)
191:188 LBA Format 15 Support (LBAF15)
383:192 Reserved
4095:384 Vendor Specific (VS)
21
Table 6-6 List of Identify Namespace Data Structure for Each Capacity